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Sl.

No.

Faculty
member at
different level
with different
specialization

Nomination
of the
committee

Name

email id & Ph. No

Chairperson

Dr. Sanjeev Sharma
HOD-ECE, NHCE

Chairman-BOS

hod ece@newhorizonindia.edu

7829176479

Member

1 Dr. B. Mohan Kumar mohan72003@gmail.com

Naik,
9986985232

Professor, ECE, NHCE

2 Dr. Nisha KCR nishashaji2007 @gmail.com
Professor, ECE, NHCE 9902953427

3 Dr. Reema Sharma sharma80reema@agmail.com
Associate Professor, 9902152111
ECE, NHCE

4 Dr. M. Dhivya, saidhivyal@gmail.com
Associate Professor, 8148361129
ECE, NHCE

5 Dr. Jayanthi M
Associate Professor, jayanthisathish1012@gmail.com
ECE. NHCE 9740557704

6 Prof. Aravinda K aravindake@gmail.com

Associate Professor,
ECE, NHCE

9886724072

Member
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1 Dr. Ravi J,V ravi.j@agat.ac.in
Subject expert Professor 9481252624
from outside
the college Dept of ECE
nominateo! by Global Academy of
Academic Technology
Council
Bangalore
2 Dr. S. Bhargavi bhargavisunil@gmail.com
Professor
Department of ECE 9972428675
S J C Institute of
Technology
Chickballapur
Member
Experts from 1 Dr. Shivananda, cshivananda@gmail.com
outside the )
college Associate Professor, 9481800904
nominated by Dept. of Electronics and
VTU Communication Engg.
Cambridge Institute of
Technology,
Bangalore-560036
Member
1 Mr. Bipin Malhan mbipin@gmail.com
Director
9108782112
Synopsis
Representative ynop
from Industry
/ Corporate 2 Mr. Prafulla Galphade prafullag@hotmail.com

sector / allied

area related to
placements,

nominated by

Senior Program Manager

Cadence Design Systems
(India) Pvt. Limited

9980842961
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Academic 3 Mr. Parag Bhatnagar parag_bhatnagar@yahoo.com
Council Senior Engineering
Manager 9620398283
Intel Corporation
4 Mr. Manjunath. R. N placements@newhorizonindia.edu
Senior HR Manager 8722677888
Department of HRD
(Corporate Relations, L &
D, Placements), NHCE
Member
Graduate 1 Mr. Akshara Murali,
meritorious ) ) ) ) )
alumni Physical Design Engineer | aksharamurali25@gmail.com
. at Frenus Tech PVT LTD
nominated by and Implementation 9431938763
Principal P ) )
Consultant at Microchip
Technology Inc.
Member
1 Prof. Ramanamma maturyrama@gmail.com
9538001783
Co-opted Assistant Professor, ECE,
members NHCE
2 Prof. Rajesh. G, grajesh.veltech@gmail.com

Sr. Assistant Professor,
ECE, NHCE

8919002384
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